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TABLE II.—Showing the Population of the Wards or Locally-known Divisions of the different
Boroughs in the Colony and Suburbs of the Principal Towns—continued.

{Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,425copies), £3 4s.]

By Authority: Geoege Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBB6.

Wards orDivisions of Boroughs. Persons. Males. Females Wards or Divisions of Boroughs. Persons. Males. Females

iorough of Balclutha—
North Ward
East Ward
South Ward

iorough of Lawrence—
East Ward
Middle Ward
West Ward

iorough of Roxburgh—
Central Ward
Southern Ward ..

iorough of Tapanui—
East Ward
Middle Ward
West Ward

iorough of Naseby—
East Ward
West Ward
South Ward

iorough of Cromwell—
Bridge Ward
Kawarau Ward ..
Macandrcw Ward

iorough of Alexandra—
Clutha Ward
Manuherikia Ward

iorough of Arrowtown—Arrow Ward
Camp Ward
Bush Ward

293
71

524

611
347
126

253
75

149
194
115

154
36

266

311
180
69

142
50

74
118
71

139
35

258

300
167
57

111
25

75
76
44

Borough of Queenstown—
North Ward
South Ward
Lake Ward

Borough of Invercargill—
North Ward
Second Ward
Third Ward
Southward

Boroughof North Invercargill—
North Ward
Central Ward
South Ward

Borough of East Invercargill—
NorthWard
West Ward
Eastward

231
313
189

1,439
1,399
1,257
1,117

99
290
396

106
146
102

715
724
570
538

50
143
199

125
167
87

724
625
681
579

49
147
197

78
155
254

49
74

135

29
81

119

314
183
317

162
87

151

152
96

166

110
202
192

58
96

132

52
106
60

Borough of South Invercargill—
North Ward
Middle Ward
South Ward

865
344
231

450
166
121

415
178
110

153
93

87
55

66
38

Borough of Winton—
North Ward
South Ward

101
189

49
104

52
85

117
184
139

75
93
84

42
91
55

Borough ofRiverton—
North Ward
South Ward

600
326

312
167

288
159
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