TABLE II.—Showing the Population of the Wards or Locally-known Divisions of the different Boroughs in the Colony and Suburbs of the Principal Towns—continued.

Wards or Divisions of Boroughs.	Persons.	Males.	Females	Wards or Divisions of Boroughs. Persons. Males. Fem	ales
Borough of Balclutha—	İ		j i	Paraugh of Outcompter	_
Mouth Word	293	154	139	Borough of Queenstown— North Ward 231 106	* ~ =
77 - at 337 au 3	71	36			125
O (1 TTT 3	524		35	South Ward 313 146	167
	324	266	258	Lake Ward 189 102	87
Borough of Lawrence—	, ,,,,			Borough of Invercargill—	
East Ward	611	311	300	North Word 1400 715	724
Middle Ward	347	180	167	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	625
West Ward	126	69	57		681
Borough of Roxburgh—	1			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Central Ward	253	142	111	South Ward 1,117 538	579
Southern Ward	75	50	25	Borough of North Invercargill—	
Borough of Tapanui—			1	North Ward 99 50	49
East Ward	149	74	75	Central Ward 290 143	147
Middle Ward	194	118	76	South Ward 396 199	197
West Ward	115	71	44		10.
Borough of Naseby—	}	,		Borough of East Invercargill—	
East Ward	78	49	29	North Ward 314 162	152
West Ward	155	74	81	West Ward 183 87	96
South Ward	254	135	119	East Ward 317 151	166
Borough of Cromwell—	1 201	100	119	Domarah of Santis Tomaran 131	
Duidge Word	110	58	52	Borough of South Invercargill—	
Variance Wand	202	96		North Ward 865 450	415
M	192		106	Middle Ward 344 166	178
Borough of Alexandra—	192	132	60	South Ward 231 121	110
Clarkha Wand	150			Borough of Winton—	
	153	87	66	North Word 101 40	52
Manuherikia Ward	93	55	38	South Ward 189 104	85
Borough of Arrowtown—			1		00
Arrow Ward	117	75	42	Borough of Riverton—	
Camp Ward	184	93	91	North Ward 600 312	288
Bush Ward	139	84	55	South Ward 326 167	159

[Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, nil; printing (1,425 copies), £3 4s.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1886.